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Gold Panning competition xxx, dd.mm.yyyy

Miehet

Final
HEAT1

Reijo
Antti
Matti
Mika
Samuli
Vaino
Hannu
Tapio
Matti
Martti
Jussi
Reino
Auvo
Mauri
Jarmo
Kosti

RESULTS

Nivala
Seppala
Kotimaki
Ylapelto
Ohman
Kukkola
Raja
Teuho-Markkola
Unnaslahti
Makilaurila
Jauhiainen
Miinala
Syrjala
Sivula
Hautamaki
Heinila

SEEDED:
TIME
01:09,0
01:16,4
01:30,0
01:32,9
02:05,3
01:06,6
01:09,0
01:16,2
01:17,9
01:09,6
01:14,2
01:18,8
01:02,6
01:25,2
01:09,8
02:06,4

9
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9
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0
pen. time

00:00,00
00:00,00
00:00,00
00:00,00
00:00,00
03:00,00
03:00,00
03:00,00
03:00,00
06:00,00
09:00,00
09:00,00
12:00,00
12:00,00
15:00,00
18:00,00

FINAL TIME pen.
01:09,0
01:16,4
01:30,0
01:32,9
02:05,3
04:06,6
04:09,0
04:16,2
04:17,9
07:09,6
10:14,2
10:18,8
13:02,6
13:25,2
16:09,8
20:06,4
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Gold Panning competition xxx, dd.mm.yyyy

Naiset RESULTS

Final 0
HEAT1 SEEDED: 8 pen.time

TIME  GOLD

Maire Bruun 01:59,0 8 00:00,00
Lea Seppala 01:140 7 03:00,00
Outi Mikkonen 01:15,5 7 03:00,00
Eila Gratsew 01:43,7 7 03:00,00
Helja Sivula 01:51,7 7 03:00,00
Marjatta Kannisto 01:56,6 7 03:00,00
Susanna Nivala 02:02,0 7 03:00,00
Riitta-LiiscLajunen 02:33,0 7 03:00,00
Eila Paulos 03:12,0 7 03:00,00
Helvi Makilaurila 01:33,3 6 06:00,00
Marina Lindqvist 02:13,7 6 06:00,00
Kaarina Jauhiainen 01:25,7 5 09:00,00
Maria Heikka 01:48,7 5 09:00,00
Leena Pihlman 03:10,7 4 12:00,00

FINAL TIME pen.
01:59,0
04:14,0
04:15,5
04:43,7
04:51,7
04:56,6
05:02,0
05:33,0
06:12,0
07:33,3
08:13,7
10:25,7
10:48,7
15:10,7




O 00 N O U1 & W N -

I
o 1A W N R O

Gold Panning competition xxx, dd.mm.yyyy

Perinne RESULTS

Final 0
HEAT1 SEEDED: 9 pen.time

TIME  GOLD

Helvi Makilaurila 02:19,2 9 00:00,00
Antti Seppala 02:49,3 9 00:00,00
Kosti Heinila 04:12,2 9 00:00,00
Auvo Syrjala 02:10,6 3 03:00,00
Outi Mikkonen 02:54,5 8 03:00,00
Vaino Kukkola 03:19,8 8 03:00,00
Martti Makilaurila 02:36,1 7 06:00,00
Reijo Nivala 03:31,8 7 06:00,00
Jussi Jauhiainen 03:32,1 7 06:00,00
Jaakko  Anttolainen 03:44,4 7 06:00,00
Tapio Teuho-Markkola 04:10,8 7 06:00,00
Riitta-LiiscLajunen 04:49,9 7 06:00,00
Hannu Raja 02:23,7 4 15:00,00
Maria Heikka 02:47,1 a4 15:00,00
Marina Lindqvist 03:14,7 3 18:00,00
Matti Kotimaki 02:27,6 2 21:00,00

FINAL TIME pen.
02:19,2
02:49,3
04:12,2
05:10,6
05:54,5
06:19,8
08:36,1
09:31,8
09:32,1
09:44,4
10:10,8
10:49,9
17:23,7
17:47,1
21:14,7
23:27,6




O 00 N O U1 & W N BB

I e O S S
U A W N L O

Gold Panning competition xxx, dd.mm.yyyy

Formula RESULTS
Final

HEAT1

Auvo Syrjala

Antti Seppala

Matti Kotimaki

Lea Seppala

Kaarina Jauhiainen
Riitta-LiiscLajunen

Outi Mikkonen
Martti Makilaurila
Tapio Teuho-Markkola
Reijo Nivala

Vaino Kukkola

Hannu  Raja

Jussi Jauhiainen
Maire Bruun

SEEDED:
TIME
01:07,0
01:08,9
01:14,0
01:21,9
01:32,9
02:25,5
00:56,2
01:16,1
01:29,6
01:09,2
01:19,6
00:57,1
01:22,5
01:41,8

6
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0
pen. time

00:00,00
00:00,00
00:00,00
00:00,00
00:00,00
00:00,00
03:00,00
03:00,00
03:00,00
06:00,00
06:00,00
09:00,00
09:00,00
09:00,00

FINAL TIME pen.
01:07,0
01:08,9
01:14,0
01:21,9
01:32,9
02:25,5
03:56,2
04:16,1
04:29,6
07:09,2
07:19,6
09:57,1
10:22,5
10:41,8
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Gold Panning competition xxx, dd.mm.yyyy
Veteraanit RESULTS

Final 0
HEAT1 SEEDED: 10 pen.time
TIME  GOLD

Auvo Syrjala 01:04,9 10 00:00,00
Martti Makilaurila 01:11,2 10 00:00,00
Vaino Kukkola 01:16,4 10 00:00,00
Mikko Pihlman 01:28,5 10 00:00,00
Matti Unnaslahti 01:30,7 10 00:00,00
Helvi Makilaurila 01:35,6 10 00:00,00
Kauko Matilainen 01:49,3 10 00:00,00
Riitta-LiiscLajunen 02:32,0 10 00:00,00
Mauri Sivula 01:12,5 o 03:00,00
Marjatta Kannisto 01:140 o 03:00,00
Antti Seppala 01:14,3 o 03:00,00
Kaarina Jauhiainen 01:17,5 9 03:00,00
Tapio Teuho-Markkola 01:229 o 03:00,00
Matti Kotimaki 01:36,8 9 03:00,00
Lea Seppala 01:13,0 38 06:00,00
Hannu Raja 01:04,7 7 09:00,00

FINAL TIME pen.
01:04,9
01:11,2
01:16,4
01:28,5
01:30,7
01:35,6
01:49,3
02:32,0
04:12,5
04:14,0
04:14,3
04:17,5
04:22,9
04:36,8
07:13,0
10:04,7
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Gold Panning competition xxx, dd.mm.yyyy

Yleinen RESULTS

Final 0
HEAT1 SEEDED: 9 pen.time

TIME  GOLD

Helja Sivula 01:28,0 o 00:00,00
Riitta-LiiscLajunen 02:16,4 o 00:00,00
Jaakko  Anttolainen 03:00,4 o 00:00,00
Martti Makilaurila 00:48,5 8 03:00,00
Outi Mikkonen 00:58,0 s 03:00,00
Jussi Jauhiainen 01:30,9 8 03:00,00
Matti Unnaslahti 01:42,4 g 03:00,00
Marina Lindqvist 02:30,9 8 03:00,00
Eila Gratsew 02:40,5 8 03:00,00
Maria Heikka 02:44,9 8 03:00,00
Kaarina Jauhiainen 01:37,2 7 06:00,00
Auvo Syrjala 00:56,2 6 09:00,00
Lea Seppala 00:56,3 &6 09:00,00
Vaino Kukkola 01:13,2 6 09:00,00
Samuli  Ohman 01:39,4 & 09:00,00
Tapio Teuho-Markkola 01:33,8 4 15:00,00

FINAL TIME pen.
01:28,0
02:16,4
03:00,4
03:48,5
03:58,0
04:30,9
04:42,4
05:30,9
05:40,5
05:44,9
07:37,2
09:56,2
09:56,3
10:13,2
10:39,4
16:33,8
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IV Perinnepadivat 27.08.2016
Joukkue RESULTS

Final
HEAT1 SEEDED:
TIME

Umpimah Reijo Nivalemskilaurile 04:17,1
Moyrivat ILea Seppalo syrjasla  04:28,8
Samulin KSamuli, MaTapio 04:35,1
Tomin KulVainod Kukks matilainer 04:41,5
Mobergin Kaarina, Jusa Lindquist 05:37,5
RajatapauMika Ylapelire Bruun 05:23,6
Latradjat Maria HeiklLoikkanen 05:26,9
Palsin SuoHelja Sivula.iisa Lajune 05:46,0

12
GOLD
12
12
12
12
11
10
10
10

0
pen. time

00:00,00
00:00,00
00:00,00
00:00,00
03:00,00
06:00,00
06:00,00
06:00,00

FINAL TIME pen.
04:17,1
04:28,8
04:35,1
04:41,5
08:37,5
11:23,6
11:26,9
11:46,0
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Gold Panning competition xxx, dd.mm.yyyy

Pudotus

Final
HEAT1

Reijo
Auvo
Hannu
Vaino
Mika
Jussi
Maire
Kauko

RESULTS

Nivala
Syrjala
Raja
Kukkola
Ylapelto
Jauhiainen
Bruun
Matilainen

SEEDED:
TIME
01:26,0
01:41,5
02:05,2
02:12,5
02:26,9
03:21,0
01:46,2
01:22,9

8
GOLD
8
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0
pen. time

00:00,00
00:00,00
00:00,00
00:00,00
03:00,00
03:00,00
15:00,00
18:00,00

FINAL TIME pen.
01:26,0
01:41,5
02:05,2
02:12,5
05:26,9
06:21,0
16:46,2
19:22,9




Gold Panning competition xxx, dd.mm.yyyy

Nuoret

Final
HEAT1

1 Samuli
2 Niklas
3 Oona

RESULTS

Ohman
Hautamaki
Mustonen

0

SEEDED: 6 pen. time
TIME  GOLD

01:52,7 6 00:00,00

03:42,5 5 03:00,00

03:42,0 3 09:00,00

FINAL TIME pen.
01:52,7
06:42,5
12:42,0




Gold Panning competition xxx, dd.mm.yyyy

Lapset RESULTS
Final
HEAT1 SEEDED: 6
TIME  GOLD
1 Oona Mustonen 05:45,0 6
2 Meeri Mikkonen 05:45,4 ¢

0
pen. time

FINAL TIME pen.
00:00,00 05:45,0
00:00,00 05:45,4




